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

5 6 6 4  C A L P I N E  D R  |  M A L I B U
$ 7, 4 9 5 , 0 0 0

GARY GOLD RODRIGO IGLESIAS
RODRIGO@HILTONHYLAND.COM

310.699.3435
GARY@SOLDBYGOLD.NET

310.858 .5411

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy 
of all information including square footage. CalBRE License# 01160681
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SAPPHIRE
LOT 43,565 SF | 5BR 5BA | 6,700 SF + 1,100 BASEMENT

23927 M A LIBU RD |  $ 4 , 895 ,0 0 0 (LOT PRICE )

RODRIGO IGLESIAS
310.699.3435

rodrigo@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE# 00994039

DIAMOND

TURQUOISE
SOLD

EMERALD

RICK HILTON
310.699.3435

rick@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE# 01160681

THREE 1+ ACRE PLUS COASTLINE VIEW LOTS
RICHARD LANDRY A.I.A. DESIGNED HOMES APPX 6,500-8,500 SF

18 MONTH PERMIT TO COMPLETION - INTERIOR CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE

DIAMOND
LOT 58,000 SF | 5BR 8BA | 7,000 SF + 1,200 BASEMENT

ARE YOUR CLIENTS PLANNING TO DEVELOP 
IN SANTA MONICA? PACIFIC PALISADES? 

WHY NOT MALIBU?

23917 M A LIBU RD |  $ 9 ,995 ,0 0 0 (LOT PRICE )

EMERALD
LOT 43,565 SF | 4BR 5BA | 5,600 SF + 1,000 BASEMENT

23921 M A LIBU RD |  $ 4 , 895 ,0 0 0 (LOT PRICE )

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy 
of all information including square footage. CalBRE License# 01160681

SAPPHIRE
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RODRIGO IGLESIAS
310.699.3435

rodrigo@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE# 00994039

RICK HILTON
310.699.3435

rick@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE# 01160681

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy 
of all information including square footage. CalBRE License# 01160681

ASKING $60,000,000

Own and develop the most legendary knoll in Malibu. 
Boasting apx. 24 acres with unparalleled ocean views.

By Appointment Only

Coastal/City of Malibu development permits issued for a guard gated - 5 Estate Compound 
designed by Richard Landry A.I.A.
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310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

NEW PRICE!

7621 MULHOLLAND DR | HOLLYWOOD HILLS
1920’S SPANISH ON OVER 1 ACRE WITH POOL 

4 BD | 4 BA | 4,300 SF
NEW PRICE $4,475,000
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462 S MAPLE DRIVE | BEVERLY HILLS

TAM NGUYEN
310.691.9346 
tam@rodeore.com
CalBRE# 01383014

LU
X

U
R

Y
 C

O
N

D
O

S
PENTHOUSE
$3,455,000

UNIT #3
$2,889,000

TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO
310.266.2777 

TDiPri@gmail.com
CalBRE# 01433017
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SHOREHAM TOWERS -  WEST HOLLYWOOD OFFERED AT $1,349,000
Luxury full service high-rise condo overlooking all of the city from the mountains to downtown to the Pacific Ocean.  Located on a very high 
floor below the penthouse level. This gorgeous south facing turn-key condo has an open floor plan that features a full bedroom, master 
bathroom, and a guest half bathroom. Glass telescopic sliding doors to the terrace gives you an indoor/outdoor feel all year round. This 
natural light filled updated condo features: stainless steel appliances (fridge, gas range/oven, dishwasher) newly installed washer and dryer 
and granite counter tops in kitchen. Recessed speakers and lights and limestone flooring throughout, remote controlled electrical blinds on 
windows. Master bedroom has a walk-in closet, and the en-suite bathroom has a separate tub and seamless glass shower. Living and dining 
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